INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

ENR L~ ) PARBT No. 30459

MODEL No.

STAINLESS STEEL WINDSHIELD
WIPER MOTOR COVER

A. Fasten Back Up Plate To Windshield Frame Using
5/32" & 1/8" Pop Rivets

B. Mount and Fasten Wiper Motor Cover Using
%"-20 X 5" Long Hex Bolts

C. Fasten Wiper Motor Cover Using #10-24 X 3/8" Long Bolts
(3-Required)

C* Some Windshield Frames Have a Smaller Tapped Hole,
Use 4 X .75 X 10MM Hex Bolt In Place of the # 10 Hex Bolt

e C/°
B B 5
Ct
D C/ \O A*
A

F My,

22 ‘e B
) /

£
HwN o Wi Wt

.0. 7Bﬂl 690 II(III'I'II lIMA. lllllll 44452' 330 549. 2235 www I(EHTIIQI,_IIII! ﬂﬂ“i
7Y B 2 , sﬁ;m p=iid Lokl g 6

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

ENRUr ) PPRT No. 30459

STAINLESS STEEL WINDSHIELD
WIPER MOTOR COVER

A. Fasten Back Up Plate To Windshield Frame Using
5/32" & 1/8" Pop Rivets

B. Mount and Fasten Wiper Motor Cover Using
%"-20 X %5" Long Hex Bolts

C. Fasten Wiper Motor Cover Using #10-24 X 3/8" Long Bolts
(3-Required)

C* Some Windshield Frames Have a Smaller Tapped Hole,
Use 4 X .75 X 10MM Hex Bolt In Place of the # 10 Hex Bolt

C C
(O T
. -
Y ¢
Q
\C

,A

P ll BOK‘GQII HlIIITII I.IMA. IIIIIII 44452 i 330 549 22352WWW I(EH'I'IIIII.IIII} I}(IM;;

‘ 2wl l,; AR J,j,..-_ Fi

s/ref'

912‘,,“,“‘\/:.7} P 2



